
Absentee One-Stop Sites:
 NHC Government Center - 230 Government Center Dr. STE 34
 CFCC Health Sciences Building - 415 North 2nd St.
 Northeast Regional Library - 1241 Military Cutoff Rd. 
 NHC Senior Resource Center - 2222 South College Rd.
 Carolina Beach Town Hall - 1121 N Lake Park Blvd.
            
Absentee One-Stop Times: (All Locations)
 Thursday, Oct. 20 - Saturday, Oct. 22: 9:00am - 5:00pm
 Sunday, Oct. 23 : CLOSED
 Monday, Oct. 24 - Saturday, Oct. 29: 9:00am - 5:00pm
 Sunday, Oct. 30: CLOSED
 Monday Oct. 31 - Wednesday, Nov. 2: 9:00am - 5:00pm
  Thursday, Nov. 3 - Friday, Nov. 4: 9:00am - 7:00pm
 Saturday, Nov. 5: 9:00am - 1:00pm

Voters may present at any One-Stop Site regardless of 
precinct of registration. First time registrants may also 
register and vote at any One-Stop Site. 
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